OV-T / OV-S 1U accessories

DESCRIPTION

Labeling strips, cable entries and strain reliefs suitable for all 1U OV-S and OV-T.

VERSIONS

Article No.
415186
415187
417550
417559
418652
415208
415308
415465
418650
415184
415155
417857
417858

As of 22.03.2021

Product

Labeling strips for OV-x, 35mm 10 pcs
labeling strips for OV-x 410 mm MOQ=5
Angled cable entry M25

Angled cable entry M20

Angled cable entry 2x 15 mm

Angled cable entry 2x M20

Straight cable entry M20 + M25

Straight cable entry 2 x M20

Straight cable entry 1x 20 mm + 2x 15 mm
Breakout cable entry

Brushstrip 80 mm

Strain relief M20

Strain relief M25

<> DATWYLER

Colour

silver
silver
silver
silver
silver
silver
silver
silver
black
silver

silver

Subject to technical modification.
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